
 

Delivery Agents visit the PEACE IV Working Groups 

PEACE IV Working Groups were held on 13th November and were used as a great 

opportunity for members to get an update on the progress of live programmes. 

Delivery Agents gave an update on programme activity to date, sharing their 

success stories and establishing where the Partnership are able to assist programmes 

in areas such as recruitment and promotion.  

Thanks to those following delivery agents for their presentations! 

 WheelWorks Ltd. – Shared Space and Services – Virtual Shared Space 

Programme 

 Artsekta Ltd. – Building Positive Relations – Arts Engagement Project 

 Institute for Conflict Research – Building Positive Relations – Growing 

Understanding Programme 

Antrim Grammar School, Parkhall Integrated College and St. Benedict’s College 

Schools Engagement Day – 3G Pitch 

Following the success of the schools engagement day back in June 2018, pupils from 

all three schools came together again to learn more about the development of the 

upcoming 3G Pitch. The session focused on engineering and robotics, allowing 

pupils to learn more about the design and usage of the pitch.  

Thanks to Antrim Grammar School for hosting the event and the Flexible Education 

Unit at Ulster University for facilitating another great session!  

Contact Us 

Remember, if you would like information about how to get involved in any of the 

PEACE IV programmes, you can get in touch using the contact details below. 
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PEACE IV Programmes in Antrim and Newtownabbey Borough Council are currently being delivered 
as part of the implementation phase of the PEACE IV Local Action Plan.  If you would like more 
information on how to get involved in a programme or project, get in touch using the contact details 
below: 

CHILDREN AND YOUNG PEOPLE

Prog 1a – Early Intervention Programme
Reclaiming Play Spaces	
ANBC Leisure Services 	
Elaine Upton  
028 9446 3113	
elaine.upton@antrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk

Prog 1b – Early Intervention Programme
Respecting Difference	
PEACE IV Partnership 	
028 9034 0226 
peace@antrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk 

Prog 2 – Schools Based Programme	
Moving Forward Together	
PEACE IV Partnership	
028 9034 0226	
peace@antrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk

Prog 3 – Out of School Programme	
Life Skills Development	
PEACE IV Partnership	
028 9034 0226	
peace@antrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk

Prog 4 – Leadership and Life Skills 
Programme	
Leadership and Life Skills	
Todds Leap Ltd. 	
Sharon Murphy 
028 8556 7170	
sharon@toddsleap.com

SHARED SPACES AND SERVICES
 
Prog 1a – Community Connections 
Programme	
Community Connections	
Blu Zebra Ltd. 	
Therese Hogg
028 9066 7772	
therese.hogg@bluzebra.co.uk

Prog 1b – Community Connections 
Programme
Addressing Manifestations	
PEACE IV Partnership	
028 9034 0226	
peace@antrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk

Prog 2 – Shared Space Engagement and 
Events Programme
Perceptions Piece	
ANBC Communications 	
Nicola McCullough
028 9446 3113 	
nicola.mccullough@antrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk

V36 Shared Space Engagement	
ANBC Leisure Services	
Anna Boyle 
028 9446 3113	
anna.boyle@antrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk

V36 Education and Play	
ANBC Leisure Services	
Anna Boyle 
028 9446 3113	
anna.boyle@antrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk



Community Centres Programme	
ANBC Community Planning 	
Elaine Manson 
028 9034 0000	
elaine.manson@antrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk

Leisure/Sports Facilities Programme	
ANBC Leisure Services	
Anna Boyle 
028 9446 3113	
anna.boyle@antrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk

Theatres Programme	
ANBC Arts and Culture 	
Bernard Clarkson 
028 9034 0000	
bernard.clarkson@antrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk

Prog 3 – New Shared Space Programme
Urban Sports Park 	
ANBC Leisure Services 	
Anna Boyle
028 9446 3113 	
anna.boyle@antrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk

3G Pitch at Parkhall College / Antrim Grammar 	
ANBC Leisure Services	
Anna Boyle 
028 9446 3113	
anna.boyle@antrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk

Crumlin Glen 	
ANBC Parks	
Elaine Upton
028 9446 3113	
elaine.upton@antrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk

Prog 4 – Creation of a Virtual Shared Space
Virtual Shared Space Development	
WheelWorks Ltd. 	
Edel Murphy
028 9024 4063	
Edel@wheelworks.org.uk

BUILDING POSITIVE RELATIONS
 
Prog 1 – Dialogue Programme	
Dialogue Programme	
Copius Advisory LLP 	
Liam McStravick
07909 514416	
liam@copiusconsulting.co.uk

Prog 2 – Capacity Building Programme	
Capacity Building & Engagement Programme	
LEDCOM 	
Audrey Murray
028 2826 9973	
Audrey.Murray@ledcom.org

Prog 3 – Cross Border Programme	
Community Planning and Services (Sligo)	
ANBC Community Planning	
Elaine Manson
028 9034 0000  	
elaine.manson@antrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk

Community Planning and Services (Louth)	
ANBC Community Planning	
Elaine Manson 
028 9034 0000	
elaine.manson@antrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk

Prog 4 – Cultural Expressions Programme	
Key Institutions Programme, Key Institutions Cross-Border 
Project and Williamite Project	
TIDES Training Agency 	
Liza Wilkinson          
028 9075 1686	
lizawilkinson@tidestraining.org

Prog 5 – Capacity for Dialogue with Church/
Faith/Religious Groups	
Building Connections and Exploring Roles	
Community Dialogue 	
Jim O’Neill
07540 524186	
jim@communitydialogue.org

Prog 6 –Growing Understanding Programme	
Integration of and Connection with BME	
Institute for Conflict Research 	
Michael Avila 
07873 902074	
m.avila@conflictresearch.org.uk 

Prog 7 – Leadership Programme for 
Peacebuilding	
Leadership Programme for Peace Building	
PEACE IV Partnership	
028 9034 0226	
peace@antrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk

Prog 8 – Sports, Arts and Recreation 
Programme	
Sports Engagement Project	
Blu Zebra in association with Sport Changes Life 	
Bruce Hogg
028 9066 7772	
bruce.hogg@bluzebra.co.uk

Arts Engagement Project	
Artsekta Ltd. 	
Nisha Tandon
028 9023 1381	
nisha@artsekta.org.uk

Recreation Engagement Project	
WheelWorks Ltd. 	
Farah Chowdhury
028 9024 4063 	
farah@wheelworks.org.uk 
 


